
Vložený běh  - 6 km  - Celkově

Pořadí Pořadí 

kat.

Startovní 

číslo

Jméno Příjmení Pohlaví Ročník Klub Oficiální 

čas
1 1 147 Jiří Tůma M 1988 Tůmič tým 0:23:45

2 2 142 Jiří Kačírek M 1974 Buštěhrad 0:24:02

3 3 138 Libor Ševčík M 1980 T. J. Sokol Unhošť 0:25:26

4 4 124 Tomáš Dvořák M 1978 Kladno 0:26:32

5 5 137 Miroslav Holý M 1984 Maraton Klub Kladno 0:28:15

6 6 135 Karel Bernášek M 1989 Kladno 0:28:29

7 7 128 Tomáš Adamec M 1977 Pletený Újezd 0:29:32

8 8 129 Vladislav Tesárek M 1965 Pivovar Kladno-Kročehlavy 0:30:35

9 9 134 Adrian Benkovsky M 1977 0:30:42

10 1 143 Lucie Bartáková F 1992 Kladno 0:30:42

11 10 140 Miroslav Kalivoda M 1980 Family team 0:31:05

12 2 130 Adéla Juklová F 1991 Kladno 0:31:09

13 3 150 Petra Mošovská F 1970 Kladno 0:31:12

14 11 145 Stanislav Pelán M 1968 Triatlon Slaný, MK Kladno 0:31:30

15 12 131 Roman Faů M 2009 Rybholec 0:32:18

16 4 126 Lucie Macháčová F 1987 Tuchlovice 0:32:47

17 5 141 Veronika Kameníčková F 1966 Vinařice 0:33:01

18 13 136 Pavel Nedvěd M 1958 Kladno 0:33:19

19 6 132 Vladimíra Čermáková F 1981 OCR team Kladno 0:33:20

20 7 139 Hana Pissinali F 1979 Kladno 0:35:43

21 14 144 Jan Vimer M 1956 Kladno 0:35:44

22 15 125 Ondrej Machac M 1980 Tuchlovice 0:36:19

23 8 146 Markéta Žlábková F 2011 Triatlon Slaný 0:36:19

24 16 149 Otakar Wiener M 1956 Důchodce z Lužin 0:38:02

25 9 133 Tereza Grabmüllerová F 1982 OCR team Kladno 0:40:13

26 10 123 Eva Fryjaufová F 1979 Kladno 0:41:23

27 17 148 Jan Kubín M 1956 Praha 5 Stodůlky 0:52:00

28 18 127 Tomáš Ben Slimene M 1990 Kladno 0:52:18

Vložený běh  - 6 km  - Ženy

Pořadí Pořadí 

kat.

Startovní 

číslo

Jméno Příjmení Pohlaví Ročník Klub Oficiální 

čas

10 1 143 Lucie Bartáková F 1992 Kladno 0:30:42

12 2 130 Adéla Juklová F 1991 Kladno 0:31:09

13 3 150 Petra Mošovská F 1970 Kladno 0:31:12

16 4 126 Lucie Macháčová F 1987 Tuchlovice 0:32:47

17 5 141 Veronika Kameníčková F 1966 Vinařice 0:33:01

19 6 132 Vladimíra Čermáková F 1981 OCR team Kladno 0:33:20

20 7 139 Hana Pissinali F 1979 Kladno 0:35:43

23 8 146 Markéta Žlábková F 2011 Triatlon Slaný 0:36:19

25 9 133 Tereza Grabmüllerová F 1982 OCR team Kladno 0:40:13

26 10 123 Eva Fryjaufová F 1979 Kladno 0:41:23



Vložený běh  - 6 km  - Muži

Pořadí Pořadí 

kat.

Startovní 

číslo

Jméno Příjmení Pohlaví Ročník Klub Oficiální 

čas

1 1 147 Jiří Tůma M 1988 Tůmič tým 0:23:45

2 2 142 Jiří Kačírek M 1974 Buštěhrad 0:24:02

3 3 138 Libor Ševčík M 1980 T. J. Sokol Unhošť 0:25:26

4 4 124 Tomáš Dvořák M 1978 Kladno 0:26:32

5 5 137 Miroslav Holý M 1984 Maraton Klub Kladno 0:28:15

6 6 135 Karel Bernášek M 1989 Kladno 0:28:29

7 7 128 Tomáš Adamec M 1977 Pletený Újezd 0:29:32

8 8 129 Vladislav Tesárek M 1965 Pivovar Kladno-Kročehlavy 0:30:35

9 9 134 Adrian Benkovsky M 1977 0:30:42

11 10 140 Miroslav Kalivoda M 1980 Family team 0:31:05

14 11 145 Stanislav Pelán M 1968 Triatlon Slaný, MK Kladno 0:31:30

15 12 131 Roman Faů M 2009 Rybholec 0:32:18

18 13 136 Pavel Nedvěd M 1958 Kladno 0:33:19

21 14 144 Jan Vimer M 1956 Kladno 0:35:44

22 15 125 Ondrej Machac M 1980 Tuchlovice 0:36:19

24 16 149 Otakar Wiener M 1956 Důchodce z Lužin 0:38:02

27 17 148 Jan Kubín M 1956 Praha 5 Stodůlky 0:52:00

28 18 127 Tomáš Ben Slimene M 1990 Kladno 0:52:18


